MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Rock-style outdoor speaker 20W  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . .  ROC-20T
(code 02792)
Rock-style outdoor speaker 30W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ROC-30T
(code 02793)
DESCRIPTION
•  This speaker is designed for background music and
outdoor announcements
• 100V line operation
•  Supplied with 0.20 m cable
SPECIFICATIONS ROC-20T ROC-30T
Type Outdoor speaker
Material ABS Resin
Speaker 6,5" - 15 cm coaxial
Sound Pressure Level
1 W / 1 m
85 dB 95 dB
Frequency Response 120 – 15 000 Hz 120 – 15 000 Hz
100V Power Output 20 – 10 W 30 – 15 W
Impedance 100 V 500 Ω / 1 KΩ 330 Ω/ 660 Ω
Connection Via cable with gland
Dimensions (Ø x H) 345 x 285 x 265 mm
Weight 3 kg 4.3 kg
Ingress Protection IP66
ROC-20T
100 V 2 WAY10 W
20 W
ROC-30T
IP66
5,25"
200 x 210 x 210 mm
5,25" - 13 cm coaxial
APPLICATION
• Leisure centers, zoos, campgrounds, public gardens, amusement parks
100 V 2 WAY15 W
30 W 6,5"
OUTDOOR SPEAKERS OUTDOOR SPEAKERS